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Elenco NUMERI GARA 2025 mantenuti disponibili in prelazione sino al 4/2/2025
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1

O 0 N N NN W wNDN

W W W W W W WNNDNDNNNNDNDNNNNNNMNMNMNNNNRERERERERERRRBRE
A OO PP WO OO NNYNTYUPEPWNNRERREROOOWOWOWDOO UV OV KR

Cognome
MONTELEONE
RAVAGLIA
RAVAGLIA
ISEPPI

ISEPPI

PALLA

PALLA
PEROTTI
ZAFFANELLA
NEVIANI
DONA’

ZANZI

CIAMPI
TARASCONI
MANFREDOTTI
MANFREDOTTI
MAZZONI
MAZZONI
FRANCHINI
FRANCHINI
PETTENATI
PETTENATI
CEVOLANI
CEVOLANI
ISEPPI
PELLINGHELLI
ROSSI

DEBBI
BANDINI
GUALTIERI
MANFREDOTTI
ROSSI

ROSSI

ZOTTI

SALSI
TINCANI
DOVIZIOSO
DOVIZIOSO
DE PAOLA
GASPARETTO
GASPARETTO

Nome
ALESSIO
MARCO
MARCO
MATTIA
MATTIA
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
LUIGI
NICOLO
GABRIELE
DIEGO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
LUIGI

LIAM

LIAM
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
ANDREA
ANDREA
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
ANDREA
THOMAS
RICHARD
MATTEO
LEONARDO
PATRICK
ALEX

ALEX
ANDREA
LORENZO
MIRCO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
NICOLO®
MICHELE
MICHELE

Categoria
EXPERT

FAST
SUPERVETERAN
CHALLENGE
VETERAN
EXPERT

SENIOR
CADETTI
SENIOR
SUPERVETERAN
JUNIOR
SUPERVETERAN
JUNIOR
SUPERVETERAN
CADETTI
DEBUTTANTI
CADETTI
JUNIOR
EXPERT

SENIOR
CHALLENGE
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SUPERVETERAN
UNICA

RIDER

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
VETERAN
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADETTI
JUNIOR
SENIOR

RIDER
VETERAN
CHALLENGE
MASTER
JUNIOR
CADETTI
DEBUTTANTI
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Classe
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
125
65
85
MX2
85
MX2
125
MX1
65
65
65
85
MX2
125
MX2
125
125
MX2
D3
MX2
125
125
MX2
125
85
65
85
125
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
125
65
65
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38
38
41
44
48
48
52
53
53
55
55
57
59
63
63
63
63
64
66
66
67
69
70
71
71
74
74
79
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
86
90
90
91
93
101
101
101
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BERTOCCHI
BERTOCCHI
MASINI
ZAFFANELLA
RONCHI
VEZZANI
FOLLI

INCERTI DELMONTE

NEVIANI
BARTOLINI
BARTOLINI
REGALLI
GASPARETTO
AVVANZINI
MARESCALCHI
ROVATI
ROVATI
DETTA
DAVOLI
DAVOLI
GUIDETTI
GEMINIANI
GUERRINI
TRABUCCHI
TRABUCCHI
AGOSTI
AGOSTI
GHIRELLI
MAURIZI
MAURIZI
MAURIZI
PILATO
PILATO
PILATO
PILATO
BARACCANI
BECCARI
BECCARI
FABBRI
CAMATTI
CASAMENTI
ORSI

ORSI

ALICE
ALICE
ANDREA
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
NICOLO
LUCA
GABRIELE
DANIEL
DANIEL
ANDREA
LORENZO
EDOARDO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
LUCA
SWAN
SWAN
SWAN
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
GRAZIANO
SIMONE
SIMONE
LORENZO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
FRANCO

CADETTI
JUNIOR
RIDER
SENIOR
JUNIOR
CHALLENGE
SENIOR
EXPERT
UNICA
EXPERT
EXPERT
RIDER
SENIOR
SENIOR
UNICA
EXPERT
EXPERT
CADETTI
FAST
FAST
SENIOR
SENIOR
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
EXPERT
RIDER
EXPERT
FAST
FAST
VETERAN
RIDER
RIDER
VETERAN
VETERAN
MASTER
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
RIDER
JUNIOR
EXPERT
EXPERT

Via Luigi Anedda, 5/A — 43122 — Parma — PR — Tel. 0521.271404

65

MX2
125
MX2
EVO 2
MX2
MX1
MX1
85
85
D1-D2
MX1
MX2
65
MX1
MX2
85
85
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
125
85
125
MX1
85
MX1
MX2
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SUPERVETERAN MX1

101
111
112
112
112
112
112
114
117
120
121
122
123
123
124
124
126
129
131
131
140
140
143
143
143
147
147
151
165
167
167
169
170
170
174
175
177
177
181
181
181
184
185

ORSI
MEGLIOLI
MIANI
MIANI

ORI

ORI

ORI

ORSI
CHIDINI
VERNA
COMASTRI
GIOVANELLI
CINI

CINI
CAVINA
CAVINA
PISI
FRANCIA
RONCAGLIA
RONCAGLIA
LODI

LODI
MAMBELLI
MUNARI
MUNARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
CIAMPI
VIGEVANI
PLACCI
PLACCI
LORENZANI
RABAGLIA
RABAGLIA
DAMIANI
BARBOLINI
TORTORA
TORTORA
BANDINI
BANDINI
PONZI
SPITALERI
BANDIERI

FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
STEFANO
MATILDE
MATILDE
MATILDE
NICOLO

CESARE LEANDRO

RYAN
CRISTIAN
MATTIA
UMBERTO
UMBERTO
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
LEONARDO
MARCO
MATTIA
MATTIA
TOMMASO
TOMMASO
MORENO
MIRCO
MIRCO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
SIMONE
SIMONE
LORENZO
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
MARCO
ALEX

ALEX

ALEX
DANIELE
DANIELE
SIMONE
MOSE
ENRICO

JUNIOR
UNICA
UNICA
CHALLENGE
FEMMINILE
SENIOR
CHALLENGE
SENIOR
DEBUTTANTI
RIDER
JUNIOR
CHALLENGE
JUNIOR
FAST

FAST

RIDER
CHALLENGE
FAST

FAST

FAST

FAST

OPEN
EXPERT
EXPERT
FAST

FAST
EXPERT
MASTER
RIDER
RIDER

SUPERVETERAN

JUNIOR
RIDER
RIDER
SENIOR
CHALLENGE
JUNIOR
MASTER
UNICA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CHALLENGE
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85

D3
EVO 2
MX2
FEMMINILE
85
MX2
85

65
MX2
85
MX2
125
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
VINTAGE
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
125
MX2
MX1
85
MX2
125
MX1
D1-D2
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185 BANDIERI ENRICO SUPERVETERAN MX1
185 BANDIERI ENRICO VETERAN MX1
188 RONCAGLIA MARCO FAST MX1
188 RONCAGLIA MARCO FAST MX2
193 CENCI FRANCESCO SENIOR 85
198 FERRETTI STEFANO RIDER MX1
198 FERRETTI STEFANO RIDER MX2
200 ROSSONI MARCO EXPERT MX2
209 SPITALERI DIEGO JUNIOR 125
224 VALZANIA AURORA CADETTI 65
225 QUATTROMINI SIMONE JUNIOR 125
227 LUSOLI ANDREA JUNIOR 85
228 CAMPODUNI MARCO SENIOR 85
230 PELATI FILIPPO RIDER MX2
232 SOLDATI LUCA RIDER MX1
241 COPELLI MATTEO SENIOR 125
251 BASCHIERI LUCA CHALLENGE MX2
258 ORIOLI FRANCESCO JUNIOR 125
259 CAVINA MANUEL FAST MX2
259 CAVINA MANUEL SENIOR 125
264 GRADILONE VINCENT RIDER MX2
264 GRADILONE VINCENT SENIOR 125
274 UGOLINI TOMMASO JUNIOR 125
274 ZANZI ELIAS CHALLENGE MX2
283 MARGINI PATRIK EXPERT MX1
283 MARGINI PATRIK EXPERT MX2
286 BARACCANI GRAZIANO UNICA E2-E3
290 ORSI MATTEO SENIOR 125
291 MANTANI GIULIA SENIOR 85
295 BISERNI FEDERICO FAST MX2
295 BISERNI FEDERICO SENIOR 125
296 BIAGIOLI ANDREA SUPERVETERAN MX1
297 MARTINI ALESSANDRO JUNIOR 125
297 MARTINI ROBERTO SUPERVETERAN MX2
299 BETTINI ALESSANDRO SUPERVETERAN MX2
299 BETTINI ALESSANDRO SUPERVETERAN MX1
308 ALBIERI LORENZO FAST MX1
311 PIRONE ALEX JUNIOR 85
324 MARCHI FABIO SENIOR 125
334 CERONI NICOLO® RIDER MX2
335 CALDERONI MANUEL VETERAN MX1
360 TINELLI THOMAS JUNIOR 85
371 SIMONINI CLAUDIO FAST MX1
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371
389
390
400
400
430
490
490
490
490
492
501
501
505
511
512
512
516
517
517
517
522
522
522
553
557
557
617
622
622
650
666
666
678
678
689
689
689
701
702
713
715
722

SIMONINI
FERRARI
FRANCHINI
MARINO
MARINO
SPAGGIARI
FONTANA
FONTANA
FONTANA
FONTANA
RAIMONDI
BAGNI
BAGNI
VINCENTI
FENU
GALIA
GALIA
RANALLI
PARACCHINI
PARACCHINI
PARACCHINI
CORSINI
PIUMI
PIUMI
ATTANASIO
AGNES
AGNES
CEVOLANI
VERNA
VERNA
VERONESI
BARBIANI
BARBIANI
CONTARINI
CONTARINI
PEZZONI
PEZZONI
PEZZONI
BAZZANI
MARCONI
GIOVANELLI
GIOVANELLI
TRUZZI

CLAUDIO
GIONATA
MANUEL
FABIO
FABIO
VITTORIO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
TECLA
NICOLA
NICOLA
MATTIA
MARCO
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
JEFERSON
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
FLAVIO
MATTEO
MATTEO
MATTEO
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MATTEO
SAMUELE
SAMUELE
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
MIRCO
MATTEO
GIULIANO
GIULIANO
GIANLUCA

SUPERVETERAN
RIDER
JUNIOR
SUPERVETERAN
UNICA
CHALLENGE
EXPERT
EXPERT
MASTER
MASTER
FEMMINILE
EXPERT
RIDER
RIDER
CADETTI
CADETTI
JUNIOR
RIDER
EXPERT
EXPERT
SENIOR
VETERAN
FAST
SENIOR
RIDER
CHALLENGE
RIDER
UNICA
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
RIDER
SENIOR
EXPERT
JUNIOR
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
FEMMINILE
VETERAN
CADETTI
UNICA
MASTER
RIDER
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MX1
MX1
125
MX2
EVO 1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
FEMMINILE
MX2
MX2
MX1
65
65
85
MX1
MX1
MX2
125
MX1
MX2
125
MX2
MX1
MX1
E4
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
125
MX2
125
MX2
MX1
FEMMINILE
MX1
65
D1-D2
MX1
MX1
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724 CANTERGIANI CRISTIAN FAST MX1
724 CANTERGIANI CRISTIAN SENIOR 125
728 CIAMPI ANTONIO EXPERT MX1
728 CIAMPI ANTONIO EXPERT MX2
728 CIAMPI ANTONIO SUPERVETERAN MX1
734 BAGNI ANDREA EXPERT MX2
734 BAGNI ANDREA RIDER MX2
741 RAIMONDI LIAM JUNIOR 125
741 RAIMONDI LIAM RIDER MX2
745 COMASTRI LUCA RIDER MX2
761 BORTOLOTTI SANDRO FAST MX1
761 BORTOLOTTI SANDRO MASTER MX1
771 FULGONI JESON CHALLENGE MX2
771 FULGONI JESON JUNIOR 125
778 FIORENTINI MIRKO UNICA EVO 2
778 FIORENTINI MIRKO UNICA D3
803 CIRIGNOTTA ANGELO MOSE EXPERT MX2
803 CIRIGNOTTA ANGELO MOSE®  JUNIOR 125
845 PAGANINI MATTEO CHALLENGE MX2
870 CASAMENTI SEBASTIANO FAST MX2
910 BASSI ROBERTA FEMMINILE FEMMINILE
916 COSTI ALESSANDRO RIDER MX1
918 CREDI GIANLUCA CHALLENGE MX2
918 CREDI GIANLUCA SENIOR 125
G OVER 15-
918 CREDI GIANLUCA UNICA 38
919 GUCCINI DIEGO RIDER MX2
919 GUCCINI DIEGO SENIOR 125
920 ALBERANI NICCOLO® CHALLENGE MX2
921 MANUPPIELLO LORENZO VETERAN MX2
932 ARTONI MATTEO EXPERT MX2
938 NALDI ALESSANDRO RIDER MX1
963 COSTI SAMUELE RIDER MX2
994 POZZI DAVIDE SENIOR 85
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